Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
Gas restaurant series range with deep capacity oven.
59-1/16" (1500mm) wide, 27" (686mm) deep work top

motors are supplied with 6’/1829mm cord and plug
(NEMA 5-15P); 240V ,50/60 Hz, 1 phase motors are
not supplied with cord and plug and must have direct
connect.
Note: Installation clearance reductions are applicable
only where local codes permit.
Model Number
Open
Burners
Griddle Oven(s)
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
G60-10RR1 10 — (2) 26" 406,000 726 329
G60-10RS1 10 — (1) 26" 368,000 690 312
G60-10SS 10 — — 330,000 581 264
G60-8G12RR1 8 12" (2) 26" 358,000 756 343
G60-8G12RS1 8 12" (1) 26" 320,000 720 327
G60-8G12SS 8 12" — 282,000 611 277
G60-6G24RR1 6 24" (2) 26" 310,000 791 359
G60-6G24RS1 6 24" (1) 26" 272,000 755 342
G60-6G24SS 6 24" — 234,000 646 293
Model Number
Open
Burners
Griddle Oven(s)
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
G60-4G36RR1 4 36" (2) 26" 262,000 826 375
G60-4G36RS1 4 36" (1) 26" 224,000 790 358
G60-4G36SS 4 36" — 186,000 681 309
G60-2G48RR1 2 48" (2) 26" 214,000 851 386
G60-2G48RS1 2 48" (1) 26" 176,000 815 370
G60-2G48SS 2 48" — 138,000 706 320
G60-G60RR1 — 60" (2) 26" 166,000 866 393
G60-G60RS1 — 60" (1) 26" 128,000 830 376
G60-G60SS — 60" — 90,000 721 327
Width
In (mm)
Depth2
In (mm)